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Froduct Facts

= Cable assemblies are riser-rated
. Connector features ceramic ferrules

Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Number
50/125 um Muitimode OFNR 504969-Y
SC Duplex SC Duplex XG (850 nm LO 50/125 um) Multimode OFNR 1588644-X
62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 504971-Y
Single-mode OFNR 492019-Y
Xdenotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-6=5,-1--0=10
Y denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-4=5,-5=10
SC to 8T Cable Assemblies Product Facts
. Connects between equipment with
different interfaces
- Cable assemblies are riser-rated
- Connectors feature ceramic ferrules
Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Number
50/125 ym Multimode ONFR 492591-X
SC Duplex Dual ST 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 504958-Y
Single-mode OFNR 492020-Y
X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-6=5,1--0=10
Y denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-4=5,5=1
SC 1o LC Cable Assemblies Product Fact
. Connects between equipment with
different interfaces
: Connectors feature ceramic ferrules
. Cable Assemblies are riser-rated
Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Numbey
50/125 um Multimode OFNR 1374613-X
XG (850 nm LO 50/125 um) Multimode OFNR 1754384-X
SC Dupl LC Dupl
upex upiex 62.5,125 um Multimode OFNR 1374615X
Single-mode OFNR 1457072-X

X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-56=5,-1--0=10
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For more information, call 1-800-553-0938



